
Cena Eliota

Praha Velká Chuchle, 2023-10-05 - 2023-10-08

Datum tisku:: 08-10-2023 11:05:53

14_/S** (130)
9:45: 

(08-10-2023)

Startovní listina
Soutěž č.: 14_ / S** (130) / Skoková soutěž, „S**“ 2 fáze – speciál – 130 cm

(Competition No: 14_ / )

Hlavní rozhodčí - Ladislav Dub - CZE (), Rozhodčí - Jaroslav Sedláček - CZE (), Rozhodčí - Richard Bauer - CZE (), Rozhodčí - Markéta Zahradníková - CZE (), Rozhodčí - Barbora Králová - CZE (),
Steward - Jan Metelka - CZE (), Stavitel - Zdeněk Krpela - CZE (), Stavitel - Václav Hladík - CZE (), 
Počet startů: 42
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Sandra TOMAIDESOVÁ CHIANTI (500) sm. Běl.

Janne WOLDT FERUNA (488)

Manuel PRAUSE LONDON CALLING 7 (482) F

Michaela PODEŠVOVÁ (J.2007) ASKAVISTO (446) Ryz.

Adéla OPATRNÁ (J.2006) LORDANY 1 (470) Hd.

Anna HELEBRANTOVÁ (MJ.2004) EPO VAN DE ACHTERHOEK Z (365) Ryz.

Ivona BUTCHER PRESLEY O'BANNON (384) Hd.

Martin ŠOUPAL CARDELA (357) tm. Hd.

Anna Marie DUDOVÁ (J.2007) ELDONA LANDAISE (290) Běl.

Aleš DANĚK IRON BOY (259) Ryz.

Luděk SMAHA HTADERMIE (376) Hd.

Václav HORKÝ CHRISTIAN LIBERTY (462) sm. Běl.

Nikola EGROVÁ (MJ.2004) QUILISCA (372) Hd.

Nikola SIMANDLOVÁ (J.2007) WILD HUNTER (456) tm. Hd.

Kristýna NECHANICKÁ CONTINUE (363) tm. Hd.

Felix MÜLLER CORNETS PLEASURE DREE BOEKEN (484) Schimmel

Viktorie ŠPIČKOVÁ CALEDANO (432) tm. Hd.

Vendula MIČKOVÁ (MJ.2002) LARS ON (277) Hd.

Rudolf DOLEŽAL CENTO GOLD 1 (187)

Jana SUŠÁNKOVÁ CANTURANO 'B' (264) Hd.

Daniel POSPĚCH BALT 4 (451) Hd.

Rozálie SOVOVÁ (J.2007) JELLOW SIH (406) Hd.

Sandra TOMAIDESOVÁ ECONOM (179) Hd.

Zuzana JANATOVÁ AARHOF'S CORLONY CH (242) Hd.

Nina ŠTIKOVÁ CASALLY (374) Ryz.

Adriana ČOPOVÁ (J.2005) FANTA VIER 6 (396) tm. Hd.

Nicola REMKOVÁ (MJ.2003) MONTEK 6 (443) č. Hd.

Irena KOSTOVÁ GUCCI KOSTA (445) tm. Hd.

Daniel ROLÍNEK SAM 20 (448) tm. Hd.

Milan GAUDNÍK EL BUNDY (461) Hd.

V

V

V

V

V

LiveJumping.com
Equestrian Management Systems HUBERTUS 2.6.0.0 PREMIUM - System Obsługi Zawodów Konnych - www.LiveJumping.com (Bártův dvůr Přeštěnice, H2-022022-2)

1 / 2



32      

34      

35      

36      

37      

38      

39      

40      

41      

42      

43      

31      

St.č.
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

I. fáze II. fáze Celkem

Body Čas Body Čas Body

Zdeněk HRUŠKA LONDONDERRY DK (463) Hd.

Jakub PETRUS POPELKA ST (245) Vr.

Jiří MAYER ESMAN (442) Hd.

Kateřina HANUŠOVÁ BALCAMOR (441) Ryz.

Janne WOLDT CHARLIEN H (489)

Manuel PRAUSE CASALL'S COCO 3 (483) Db

Michaela PODEŠVOVÁ (J.2007) CROSSOVER (447)

Adéla OPATRNÁ (J.2006) CLOUD 2 (452) Hd.

Sandra TOMAIDESOVÁ ROYAL STAR GC (147) Hd.

Nikola SIMANDLOVÁ (J.2007) SKATO (371) Hd.

Daniel POSPĚCH COFFEE G (272) Hd.

Barbora FRYDRYCHOVÁ ULTIMO 2 (450) sm. Běl.
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